
1. 0 Dinner music (1.15, LON-DON NEWS. Talk, WickhamSteed)2.0 Excerpts from 1942's out-
standing musical films3.0 "The Faithful Shepherd"Suite (Handel, arr. Beecham),London Philharmonic Orchestra
3.24 Famous artist: GerhardHusch (baritone)
3.35-4.0 Salt Lake City Taber-nacle Choir
6.145 LONDON NEWS
6.30 First Presbyterian Churchgt Gleanings from far andwide
8.15 Station notices
"Tradesmen’s Entrance"
8.45 Sunday evening talk
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.25 When Dreams Come True:"Heroes at Panama"
9.38 Slumber session10.0 Close downAAD,1010 ke, 297m,
9. Oam. Tunes for the break-fast table
+4 Radio Church of the Help-Hand40." Morning melodies70.15 Little Chapel of Good Cheer10.45 Music in the air41.0 Variety fare11.30 Melody and romance12.15 p.m. Close down"tae

| Sunday. December 27|. AS
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk by "Uncle
Scrim"
9.15 Uncle Tom and the Chil-
dren’s Choir
10.30 You'll Enjoy Education!
411. 0 Friendly Road Service
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls
1.16 London News2.0 The Radio Matinee3.0 London News
4.45 The Diggers’ session
5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 We Work for Victory
6.45 Uncle Tom and the SankeySingers

Fun with Music
Radio Theatre
Headline News8.5 This is Warl-To the

Young"
8.45 Special programme
9. 0 Command Performance,
(U.S.A.), compered by Bing
Crosby
9.30 "Kiwi Command Perform.
ance"
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

27ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8.15 A Religion for Monday
Morning9.0 Uncle Tom and his Chil-
dren’s Choir
9.15 Listen to the band!
10. 0 The World of Sport (Bill
King)
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.30 Our Morning Star: Eileen
Joyoe
11.45 Comedy cameo
12. O Listeners’ Request session12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls1.15 London News

1
3
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2.0 Radio Matinee
4. O Popular classics4.30 London News
4.46 Session for the Blind
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan’Brien
5.30 Pinocchio
6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 We Work for Victory7.15 Fun with Music
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This is Warl-‘Your
Navy," with Douglas Fairbanks,Jnr. and Frederic March
8.45 Special programme8.0 Command Performance
(U.S.A.), compered by LindaDarnell
9.30 {Kiwi Command Perform-
10. 0 Musical varieties
10.30 Slumber session
11, 0 London News
11.15 Variety programme12. 0 Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke, 210 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScorim"
9.0 Uncle Tom’s Children’sChoir
9.15 Around the Bandstand
10. O Hospital session
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.15 A Budget of Popular tunes
11.45 Sports summary ("TheToff")
12. 0 The luncheon session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls

|

1.15 London News2,0 The Radio Matinee, fea-turing at 3.0, 1ZB Calling
4.30 Headline News
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Half an hour with Gwen
tthe Blind Announcer)6. A talk on Social Justice
London News

6.30 We Work for Victory7.0 Hit Parade
7.15 Studio presentation7.30 Fun with Music
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This ts War!-‘Concerning
Axis nga" featuring Don-ald
8.45 Special programme9. 0 Command Performance
(U.S.A.), compered by FrancesLangford
9.30 Kiwi Command Perform-
10, 0 "Warlety programme,10.30 Restful music
11. 0 London News
11.15 In lighter vein12. 0 Close down

AZB DUNEDIN
1310 ke. 234 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
.9.0 Uncle Tom’s’ Children’s)

Choir
wy 0 The Friendly Road Service°
12. oO ng favourites2.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls1.16 London News

2.0 The Radio Matinee
3. 0 The Radio Theatre
4. 0 The Diggers’ session
4.30 London News
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Half an hour with JulianLee
6. 0 Talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.30 We Work for Victory7.45 Fun with Music
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This Is War!-"Your Alp
Force," with James Stewart
8.45 A special programme9.0 Command Performance
(U.S.A.), compered by
Hope
10. 0 The American Programme11. 0 London News
11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,1400 ke. / 214m,

8. Oa.m. Bright records
8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8.33 Organ music8.45 Hawaiian Harmony9. 0 Yesterday’s hits9.30 The Morning Star —

9.45 Piano time with CharlieKunz
10. 0 Selected recordings10.30 The Listeners’ session
Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
-30 Rambling through recordsWayside ChapelLondon News
We Work for VictoryGeneral MacArthur
Radio Theatre
Headline News ™

> This is War; "Your Navy,"with Douglas Fairbanks dnr., and
Frederic rch
(U.S.A.), compered byGrable
9.30 The American programme10. 0 Close down
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Changes of address may be made
by giving two weeks’ notice to
the Publishing Department, "The
Listener," Box 5004 Lambton Quay,
Wellington, C.1.
LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS.- H
paid in advance at any Money Order
Office: Twelve months, 12/+; six
months, 6/-; three months, 3/-,

Only 7d(POST FREE)
COMPLETE STATION LOG
BROADCAST and SHCRTWAVE

The December "Radiogram; which has just been published, ThE RADIOGRAM;contains a complete Station Log, covering all the New Zealand, c/o The Electrio LainphoueeLtdm,Australian,andNorth American BroadcastStations, and theWorld's 11 MannersStreet,
Short-Wave Stations. TheLog includes the Station's Wavelengths; WELLINGTON; C1.
Power,andthebest times to listen for them inNewZealand time. enclose 7d in stamps for my CopyOfthe December RADIOGRAM, containingThis valuable StationLoghas been brought right up-to-date, the StationLog;etc:
andwill be invaluable to You, as itwill enable you to obtain the
maximum enjoyment fromyourRadio. NAME

The December "Radiogram" notonlycontains the aboveLog;but is also full of other interesting and instructive Radio reading: ADDRESS

Owing to the paper shortage, you must act quickly if you want 0
CopY: Make sure of your copy by posting the coupon to-dayl TOWN

(Please Use Block Letters)


